ENDO STRATUS
Irrigation Pump and CO2 Insuf!ator
®
ENDO STRATUS
Irrigation Pump and CO2 Insuf!ator
®
Quicker Patient Turnaround*
• Improved cecal intubation rates1

16˝ (40.6 CM)
© 2014 Medivators Inc. P/N 50098-583/B
ENDO STRATUS™ Carts Ordering Information
Part Number Description
EGA-7030 ENDO STRATUS IV Style Cart
EGA-7032 ENDO STRATUS IV Style Cart with Dual Yoke
EGA-7031 ENDO STRATUS Box Style Cart
EGA-7033 ENDO STRATUS Box Style Cart with Dual Yoke
ENDO STRATUS® Pumps Ordering Information
Part Number             Description
EGA-500                    ENDO STRATUS Irrigation Pump
EGA-501                    ENDO STRATUS Insufflator Unit
EGA-SYST                  ENDO STRATUS Irrigation Pump & CO2 Insufflator
EGA-7012                  Tank Yoke
EGA-7029                  Dual Tank Yoke
EGA-7020                  3 Foot Wall Hose (Low Pressure)
EGA-7023                  9 Foot Wall Hose (Low Pressure)
EGA-7011                  3 Foot Tank Hose (High Pressure)
EGA-7024                  9 Foot Tank Hose (High Pressure)
CO2 Carts
• Conveniently transport and store two CO2 tanks.
• ENDO STRATUS® Irrigation Pump and CO2
Insufflation units stack neatly on top platform.